				Med., May	13,2020
				TAV-1965	5A
Driginal Alcohol Bev Submit to municipal clerk.)	erage Retail	License Ap	plication	Applicant's Wisconsin Seller's Per 456-1030 2944 95 FEIN Number	1-02
For the license period beginning	o: June 16, 2	Ø ending: ⊘6	-30-2020	85 - 105 7 TYPE OF LICENSE	
	(55 ////			REQUESTED Class A beer	FEE \$
To the Governing Body of the:	☐ Village of }	anitowo	С	Class B beer Class C wine	\$100.00
County of Manite we	(f)	Aldermanic		☐ Class A liquor ☐ Class A liquor (cider only)	\$ N/A
		10 to	by cramanos,	☐ Reserve Class B liquor	\$ 500.00
	Limited Liability (Corporation/Non		on	Class B (wine only) winern Publication fee TOTAL FEE	\$ 600.00
Name (individual / partners give last na					
Braun, Lan	e Joseph	1160-	thie's A	c+ II, LLC	
by each member of a partner each member/manager and a President / Member Last Name Vice President / Member Last Name	rship, and by each agent of a limited li	officer, director ability company (Middle Name) (Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	and place of residence of e	ach person.
Secretary / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)		City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	
Treasurer / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	
Agent Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	54220
Directors / Managers Last Name	Lane (First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	ζ, ωι
1. Trade Name Kath	e's Act	II, LLC		one Number <u>920-11</u>	
2. Address of Premises 1	of Frankli	n st	Post Office &	Zip Code Manitowo	C 54220
applicant must include all storage of alcohol bevera described.)	rooms including livings and records. (A	ng quarters, if us Icohol beverages	sed, for the sales, s s may be sold and s	e to be sold and stored. The ervice, consumption, and/or stored only on the premises SCHMENT DECK. The	
4. Legal description (omit if					,
				e year?	
(b) If yes, under what nar	me was license issue	ed? Kathie	is Stage	Door Pub,	LLC

6.	beverage server training course for this license period? If yes, explain	Yes Yes	⊠ No
	No, date of completion: 05/24/2020 See attachment in this packet.		
7.	Is the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting on behalf of anyone except the named applicant?	Yes Yes	ДNO
8.	Does any other alcohol beverage retail licensee or wholesale permittee have any interest in or control of this business? If yes, explain	☐ Yes	Ж №
9.	(a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants only: Insert state and date of registration.		
	(b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability company a subsidiary of any other corporation or limited liability company? If yes, explain	☐ Yes	M №
	(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or agent or limited liability company, or any member/manager or agent hold any interest in any other alcohol beverage license or permit in Wisconsin? If yes, explain.	☐ Yes	Mo No
10.	Does the applicant understand they must register as a Retail Beverage Alcohol Dealer with the federal government, Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB) by filing (TTB form 5630.5d) before beginning business? [phone 1-877-882-3277]	⊠ Yes	□ No
11.	Does the applicant understand they must hold a Wisconsin Seller's Permit? [phone (608) 266-2776]	Y Yes	☐ No
12.	Does the applicant understand that they must purchase alcohol beverages only from Wisconsin wholesalers, breweries and brewpubs?	X Yes	□ No
the than assi Con	AD CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the applicant states that each of the above questions has been to best of the knowledge of the signer. Any person who knowingly provides materially false information on this application may be require a \$1,000. Signer agrees to operate this business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if gned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manage apparents must sign.) Any lack of access to any portion of a licensed premises during inspection will be deemed a refusal to permit inspection and grounds for revocation of this license.	ed to forfeit if granted, v jer of Limite	will not be d Liability
Con	Title/Member Name (Last, First, M.I.) Date Name (Person's Name (Last, First, M.I.)	1/20	20
Sign	Phone Number Phone Number Email Address	ie hot	moil-cor
то	BE COMPLETED BY CLERK		
5	e received and \$led with municipal clerk Date reported to council / board Date provisional license issued Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk		
Dat	e license granted Date license issued License number issued		12

SUPPLEMENT TO LICENSING APPLICATION

1.	Do you understand that a licer applicant with indebtedness for intoxicating liquor pursuant	Yes aw?	□ No	
2.	Do you understand that State		.	
	refunds of unused license fees	5?	XI Yes	□ No
3.	Were you open for the minime throughout the licensing year?	∀ Yes	□ No	
	er penalty provided by law, the a truthfully answered to the best	• •	e above ques	stions has
		Kathie'S Act II Print Name of Corporation/Pa	LLC artnership/In	ndividual
		701 Franklin St Address of Licensed Premises	Manitowoo	e, WI
		Signature of Corporate Agent	, Partner or I	ndividual

^{*} Reference Manitowoc Municipal Code section 11.010(12) for additional information

Date:	MA	Y	9	20	120)
	10		1			

Honorable Mayor and Common Council of the City of Manitowoc:

I hereby surrender the following license:

"Class A" Retail Intoxicating Liquor and Fermented Malt Beverage
Class B" Retail Intoxicating Liquor and Fermented Malt Beverage
Class "A" Fermented Malt Beverage
Class "B" Fermented Malt Beverage
Class "C" Wine License
for the premises at 701 FRANKLIN, MANITOWOC, WI 54220
in favor of LANE BRAUN effective IMMEDIATE
•
Very truly yours, Signature
BARBARA BUNDY-JOST Print Signature KATHE'S CINCE DOOR DUB I.I.C.

License Number: TAV-1965A



"CLASS B" INTOXICATING LIQUOR LICENSE BUSINESS PLAN

- Business Plan must be submitted to the Clerk's Office with any Original Application
- The Finance Committee will review the application and make a recommendation
- Council will act on the application

APPLICANT INFORMATION Applicant (Name of Corporation, LLC, Partnership, etc.): Kathie's Act II, LLC
Trade Name: Phone Number: 920 - 717 - 2144
Address of Establishment: 701 Franklin St. Manitowac, WI 54220
Agent or Owner of Establishment: Lane Braun
BUSINESS DESCRIPTION Predicted Open Date: Friday, July 3, 2020
Predicted Date the Business will be ready for Inspection: Wednesday, July 1, 2020
Brief Description of the Business: Kathie's Act II is an Irish-themed pub in the historic district of Manitewas. Airen its close praximity to the copital Civic Center and its previous owner, we will continue to cater to those who appreciate the acts in a comfectable of mesphere. **Attach an additional sheet or use the back of this form if more space is needed** Any additional information you wish to include:
Signature of Agent or Owner of Establishment Signature of Agent or Owner of Establishment Signature of Agent or Owner of Establishment
Office Use Only Date Received by Clerk's Office: Approved Common Council Date: Denied

Auxiliary Questionnaire Alcohol Beverage License Application

Submit to municipal clerk.

Individual's Full Name (please print) (last name)		(first name)		(middle n	ame)
	Brau	in	Lo	ine		JUS	eph
Home Address (street/route)		Post Office		City		State	Zip Code
701 Fra	aklin E	51		Manitou	VCC	W	54220
Home Phone Number			Age	Date of Birth		Place of E	
920-717-	2144		51	09-22-	1968	Mar	nitowoc
					200		
The above named individual				on who is (check	cone):		
Applying for an alcohol b				1 000 22			
A member of a partners							
(Officer / Director / Men	mber / Manager /	Agent) of	(N	athie 5	AC+ III	or Nonprot	fit Organization)
which is making applica-						-90	
The above named individual	provides the	following information	n to the lic	ensing authority:	birth - 2	74.0	or, left co
1. How long have you contin	nuously resid	ded in Wisconsin prio	r to this da	ite?	27 .	rear	s' teach.
2. Have you ever been conv					beverages) for		s' teach.
violation of any federal la			27		inances of any	county	
or municipality?							Yes
If yes, give law or ordinar status of charges pendin					or date, descript	ion and	
status of charges pendin	g. (ii more ro	от в певива, сопилив	on reverse	Side Of this form.)			
3. Are charges for any offer	ses present	ly pending against yo	u (other th	an traffic unrelat	ed to alcohol be	everages	5)
for violation of any federa	al laws, any V	Wisconsin laws, any I	aws of oth	er states or ordin	nances of any c	ounty or	_
municipality?							Yes
If yes, describe status of	charges pen	ding.	·m				
 Do you hold, are you ma organization or member/ 	king applicat	ion for or are you an	onicer, dir	holding or apply	a corporation/n ing for any othe	onpront er alcobo	ol.
beverage license or pern	nit?	a minica naomi					Yes
If yes, identify.							
W. C.		(^		and Type of License/F			
5. Do you hold and/or are y							or
member/manager/agent brewery/winery permit or							Yes
If yes, identify.	wholesale II	quor, manufacturer o	r recuiler)	Jennik in the Star	C OI VVISCOIISIII		🗆 163 🎉
ii yes, identiiy.	(Name of W	Vholesale Licensee or Permitte	ee)		(Address	By City and	d County)
6. Named individual must li	1000 A SECURIO SECURIO SECURIO		2207	•:	y		
Employer's Name Bucks Co		Employer's Address ()		5-79	Employed From		To
ization for Intercultu		heement Ciudd	de Gu	etemala	08-19-	2019	present
Employer's Name		Employer's Address			Employed From		То
School District Wa	aukesha	222 Maple A	1e Ma	ukesha	09-01-9	2018	06-01-20
			1				
	RE SIGNING	: Under penalty pro	vided by la	w, the undersig	ned states that	each of t	the above question
READ CAREFULLY BEFO	TE CICITIE			signer agrees t	hat he/she is th	e persor	n named in the for
READ CAREFULLY BEFO	the best of the	ne knowledge of the	signer. The	bigitor agrood .	145-441		
been truthfully answered to	the best of the that has read an	nd made a complete a	answer to	each question, a	nd that the answ	ers in ea	ach instance are tr
been truthfully answered to application; that the applicar correct. The undersigned ful	the best of the of has read a orther underst	nd made a complete a ands that any license	answer to issued co	each question, a ntrary to Chapter	nd that the answ 125 of the Wisc	ers in ea consin S	tatutes shall be vo
been truthfully answered to application; that the applicar correct. The undersigned fur	the best of the control of the contr	nd made a complete a ands that any license may be prosecuted fo	answer to issued co or submitti	each question, a ntrary to Chapter ng false stateme	nd that the answ 125 of the Wisc Ints and affidavi	ers in ea consin St ts in con	tatutes shall be vo nection with this a
been truthfully answered to application; that the applicar correct. The undersigned ful	the best of the control of the contr	nd made a complete a ands that any license may be prosecuted fo	answer to issued co or submitti	each question, a ntrary to Chapter ng false stateme	nd that the answ 125 of the Wisc Ints and affidavi	ers in ea consin St ts in con	tatutes shall be vo nection with this a
been truthfully answered to application; that the applicar correct. The undersigned fur	the best of the control of the contr	nd made a complete a ands that any license may be prosecuted fo	answer to issued co or submitti	each question, a ntrary to Chapter ng false stateme	nd that the answ 125 of the Wisc Ints and affidavi	ers in ea consin St ts in con	tatutes shall be vo nection with this a

SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit to municipal clerk.

All corporations/organization- liquor must appoint an agent. of the corporation/organization	The following ques	stions must be answere	d by the agent. The appointr	nent must be signed	by the officer(s)
local official.		3			, -
To the governing body of:	Town	Manitowac	County of	*II	2 2
To the governing body of.	Village of _ ✓ City	Man 70 WCC	County of	Manitowa	00
The undersigned duly author	ized officer(s)/mer	mbers/managers of	(registered name of corporation/o	A C + II	LL C
a corporation/organization or	limited liability com	pany making applicatio	n for an alcohol beverage lic	cense for a premises	known as
	Ka	thie's Ac	+ II, LLC		
located at 701 Fro				54220	
appoints	1	ane Brau	ed agent)		
901 Fran	Klin Stre	et fortm	ent A, Maniti ent A, Maniti	ncc, WI	54220
to act for the corporation/orgato alcohol beverages conductorganization/limited liability co	ted therein. Is appl	icant agent presently a	cting in that capacity or requ	uesting approval for	any corporation/
Yes No If so,	indicate the corpo	rate name(s)/limited liat	oility company(ies) and muni	icipality(ies).	
Is applicant agent subject to o	completion of the re	esponsible beverage se	rver training course?	Yes No	
How long immediately prior to			7-1		months
Place of residence last year				-	
For:			5 A c + II		
Ву:		Xome		ompany)	Reedsville, WI
And:	, 		ature of Officer/Member/Manager)		54230
		ACCEPTANCE E	Mariangus (1900) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1909) (1		
1, Lane Brau	∧ ✓ (print/type agent's	s name)	, hereby acce	ept this appointment	as agent for the
corporation/organization/limit beverages conducted on the				t of all business rel	ative to alcohol
Jan	L S \aum	Λ	May 13, 2020	Agent's age	51 9-22-1968
701 Franklin St	reet, Apt-	A Manitowac	WI 54220	Date of birth <u>O</u>	9-22-1968
			UNICIPAL AUTHORITY f of Municipal Official)		
I hereby certify that I have che the character, record and rep					ble information,
Approved on(date)	by		Title		
(date)		(signature of proper local	official)	(town chair, village pres	ident, police chief)